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U-21 Championship
2017/18 22nd round, Match #129

Friday, 03.03.2018, 15:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. -3°C. Spectators: 50

«Stal» Kamianske

2 : 2

«Veres» Rivne

1 Riabenko Danylo
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
6 Stakhmich Danyil
3 Ulianov Anatolii (C)
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
2 Bondarenko Mykyta
17 Malyshev Denys
13 Otisko Bronyslav
10 Losiev Maksym
9 Kushnarenko Bohdan
14 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
71 Dehtiar Rostyslav
18 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
16 Korzhak Volodymyr
8 Kutsenko Yehor
15 Tkachenko Mykola
7 Chehlov Maksym
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

Coach
Zhuravlov Viktor

1 Kostyk Orest
18 Buno Volodymyr
4 Skotarenko Volodymyr (C)
11 Berdei Yurii
5 Horin Oleh
2 Kulmatytskyi Yurii
17 Ivanochko Yurii
3 Babiak Roman
9 Mykytyn Vitalii
8 Barabash Viktor
10 Pavliukh Ivan

Substitutes
14 Vilkhovyi Taras
13 Makharashvili Luka
16 Malevich Hlib
20 Chenakal Ihor
7 Antoshyk Oleh
19 Valenko Serhii

Coach
Chopyk Taras

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Klymenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Yakovlev Yevhen
4th Official:
Usova Kateryna
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 22nd round, Match #129
Friday, 03.03.2018, 15:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. -3°C. Spectators: 50

«Stal» Kamianske 2 : 2 «Veres» Rivne
16' 5 Horin Oleh

9 Kushnarenko Bohdan 18'

22' 8 Barabash Viktor

4 Mytsyk Bohdan
18 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav 25'

1 Riabenko Danylo
71 Dehtiar Rostyslav 26'

14 Ustymenko Denys
11 Nekhaiev Ihor 33'

71 Dehtiar Rostyslav 41'

9 Kushnarenko Bohdan 51'

10 Losiev Maksym
7 Chehlov Maksym 55'

64' 17 Ivanochko Yurii
19 Valenko Serhii

6 Stakhmich Danyil 76'

80' 11 Berdei Yurii
7 Antoshyk Oleh

7 Chehlov Maksym
8 Kutsenko Yehor 80'

17 Malyshev Denys 86'

89' 3 Babiak Roman
14 Vilkhovyi Taras

90+3' 10 Pavliukh Ivan
13 Makharashvili Luka

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


